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L500 TABLETOP LOW SPEED CENTRIFUGE

L500 Tabletop Low Speed Centrifuge is designed for the

clinical research with our years of experience. Stainless
rotors with variety of capacity for convenient operation.

Features:

@ Microprocessor control and DC brushless motor.

@ Touch panel and LCD display.

@RCF value can be calculated automatically.

@ Special damping structure to reduce vibration.

@ Electrical door interlock, with which centrifuge cannot
work if the door is open and the door cannot be opened

when it is working.

@ Variety of brackets for users to convenient choice.

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Model
Max. Speed
Max. RCF

Max. Capacity

Speed Accuracy

Time Setting Range
Noise

Power Supply

Total Power
Dimension (W x D x H)

Package Dimension(W x D x H)
Net Weight

L500
5000rpm
4030xg

16x15ml

+30rpm

1min to 99min

<65dB(A)

AC220V+22V 50/60Hz 5A
250W

370x432x250mm

435x580x312mm
15kg

Capacity: 24x10ml
Max. Speed: 5000rpm
Max. RCF: 4030xg

Capacity: 4x50ml, 4x4x15ml, 4x6x5ml

Max. Speed: 4200 rpm
Max. RCF: 2760xg



