

Medikal ve Ticaret Limited Şirketi

Tel: +90 212 586 76 66

Fax: +90 212 586 76 65

www.cencegrup.com

L500 TABLETOP LOW SPEED CENTRIFUGE

L500 Tabletop Low Speed Centrifuge is designed for the clinical research with our years of experience. Stainless rotors with variety of capacity for convenient operation.

Features:

- ◆Microprocessor control and DC brushless motor.
- ◆Touch panel and LCD display.
- ◆RCF value can be calculated automatically.
- ◆Special damping structure to reduce vibration.
- ◆Electrical door interlock, with which centrifuge cannot work if the door is open and the door cannot be opened when it is working.
- ◆ Variety of brackets for users to convenient choice.



TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Model	L500
Max. Speed	5000rpm
Max. RCF	4030xg
Max. Capacity	16x15ml
Speed Accuracy	±30rpm
Time Setting Range	1min to 99min
Noise	≤65dB(A)
Power Supply	AC220V±22V 50/60Hz 5A
Total Power	250W
Dimension (W x D x H)	370x432x250mm
Package Dimension(W x D x H)	435x580x312mm
Net Weight	15kg



Capacity: 24x10ml Max. Speed: 5000rpm Max. RCF: 4030xg



Capacity: 4x50ml, 4x4x15ml, 4x6x5ml

Max. Speed: 4200 rpm

Max. RCF: 2760xg